Team World Results - Beloit, WI - May 19, 2019
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Wisconsin # 1
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Massachusetts
P I 3 Place
Missouri # 1 Missouri # 1
Consolation Round
lllinois # 1 4th Place

Place Team W-L Team Ringer %
1 Wisconsin # 1 75-21 63.72
2 Michigan # 1 74 - 14 62.90
3 Massachusetts 64.5 - 27.5 55.54
4 Missouri # 1 61.5-30.5 59.57
5 lllinois # 1 61-31 57.99
6 Wisconsin # 2 56.5-27.5 55.39
7 Missouri # 2 55.5-28.5 56.40
8 Indiana 52-32 49.17
9 Minnesota # 1 49 - 35 51.31
10 Michigan # 2 45 - 39 50.80
11 lowa 39-45 45.98
12 Wisconsin # 3 38.5-45.5 46.34
13 Wisconsin # 4 38-46 45.54
14 Missouri # 4 36-48 46.79
15 lllinois # 2 35.5-48.5 45.06
16 Missouri # 3 34.5-49.5 44.35
17 Wisconsin #5 31.5-52.5 40.56
18 Minnesota # 2 31-53 43.13
19 Missouri # 5 23-61 40.24
20 Minnesota # 3 23-61 39.02
21 Missouri # 6 16.5-67.5 38.33
22 Missouri # 7 3.5-80.5 22.02



High Game of Tournament - Penny Steinke - 39 Ringers, 97.5%

Game: 3 Date; 5/17/2019
Penny Steinke Name Kerry Morris
Rars Points Score Shoe Rgrs Points Score
O O B 6 2 - 0 0
O 4 10 - - 0 0
00 5] 16 6 - 0 0
0 0 (3] 22 B - 0 0
0 X 3 25 10 X 0 0
00 6 31 -12 - 0 0
O O 6 37 14 - 0 0
0O 0 6 43 16 - Q 0
0O 0 6 49 18 - 0 0
00 6 55 20 - 0 0
00 6 61 22 - 0 0
O X 3 64 24 X 0 0
Q0 6 70 26 - 0 0
O 0 6 76 28 - 0 0
C X 3 79 30 X 0 0
0 X 3 82 32 X 0 0
O X 3 85 34 X 9] 0
Q0 6 91 36 - 0 0
O X 3 94 38 X 0 0
00 6 100 40 - 0 0
100 Points 0
39 Rars 6
18 Dbls 0
40 Shoe 40
97.5 Pct 15




1 Wisconsin#1

Penny Steinke 22-2

Edward Griffith
Daniel Lessman
Kerry Morris
Joshua Olson
George Parsons
Herschel Waiters
Kenneth Tate
Larry Brown
Jerry Weller
Toni Sloper

Mel Bruemmer
Larry Grabowski
Gina Baker

Joe Mueller
Dick Perkins
Denise Haye
Rick Howe
Rodney Brewster
Andrew Adams
Dale Lipovsky
Jason Clark
Austin Bailey
Theresa Howe
Andrew Adams

Aleena Lepak 17-T
Opponent
Gregg Craven
Robert Bowser
Martin Papesh
Ray Volkers
Mark Burns
Archie Sexton
Dennis Reid
Laura Johnson
Donra McCown
Donna Berguam
Tom Kudrna
John Meyer
Mick Gillette
Patti Oakes
Tammy Newkirk
John Steele
Shelly Martinez
Jennifer Gegg
Terry Beagle
Andy Olson
Bert Logsdon
Bob Vandivier
Scott Bedard
Tom Williams

Score
33/ 1
50/ 4
100/ 0
35/ 11
4517
15/ 28
30017
60/ 12
36/ 19
64/ 3

25/ 14
27120
46/ 4
32/ 14
48/ 4
34/ 6
65/ 4
32/13
33/ 26
70/ 3
14/ 41
38/12
46/13

1053

Score
237 21

35/ 27
16/ 38
40/ 186
42/ 21
aer 22
18/ 30
29/ 19
43/ 16
21/ 24
59/ 2
30/ 31
171 32
32/ 24
43/12
35719
52/ 10
a7y
10/ 29
65/ 3
20/ 23
48/ 11
4719
41719
850

38
31
39

25
29

31

31
29

28
£y
25
31
32

30
29
27
21
31

~713

27
577

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

40

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
960

75-21

55.00
56.00
50.00
60.00
52.50
52.50
60.00
60.00
55.00
50.00
45.00
57.50
50.00
62.50
77.50
72.50
72.50
67.50
47.50
70.00
65.00
62.50
75.00
67.50
60.10

Jim Bilderback 21-3
Opponent
Melanie Zerr
Sam Mataya
Cliff Erickson
Mark Smith
Denise Daly
Sharon Chiddister
Bob Vandivier
James Kinney Jr
Cori Stoverink
Lonny Trangsrud
Keith Johnson
Pam Aiken
James Driver
Thomas
Linda Roeber
Jim Howard
Scott Bedard
Bobby Schwent
Tom Williams
Helen Hawkinson
Tom Tabat
Kenneth Tate
Rick Howe
JD Drake

Ken Heinritz 15-9

Opponent
Steven Johnson
Leonard Razim
Ray Groskinsky
Jim Aleckson
Quincy Johnson
Julia K Chariton
Austin Bailey
Wesley Stoverink
Virgle MeCown
Cindy Castellano
Bo Oligschlaeger
Jim Larson
Richard Altis
Gordon Schmidt
Brian Herbst
Kent Houston
Theresa Howe
David Schneider
JD Drake
Brad Heth
Joe Smith
Dennis Reid
Shelly Martinez
Terry Beagle

63.72%

Score R Sh

31/24 25 40 6250
57/16 29 40 72.50
34/19 24 40 60.00
26/18 26 40 B5.00
31/20 23 40 57.50
42/13 29 40 72.50
45/22 24 40 60.00
46/12 23 40 57.50
B2/7 30 40 75.00
24/28 23 40 57.50
54/14 25 40 62.50
37/15 23 40 57.50
23/24 20 40 50.00
57/4 28 40 70.00
22/27 19 40 47.50
29/25 21 40 52.50
44/5 27 40 B7.50
41127 23 40 57.50
27/7 30 40 75.00
46/18 27 40 B7.50
39/14 23 40 57.50
28/17 23 40 57.50
31/22 30 40 75.00
27/25 20 40 50.00
803 595 960 61.98
Score R Sh %
18/32 23 40 57.50
39/20 24 40 60.00
32/18 26 40 65.00
3129 23 40 57.50
42/13 29 40 72.50
6/28 19 40 47.50
16/29 20 40 50.00
26/24 25 40 B2.50
57/17 27 40 67.50
34/25 23 40 57.50
74/7 30 40 75.00
32/33 21 40 5250
21/26 21 40 5250
33/18 26 40 65.00
38/20 21 40 52.50
38/18 19 40 47.50
26/28 25 40 62.50
56/13 26 40 65.00
5/37 21 40 5250
44/10 26 40 65.00
28/17 26 40 65.00
27/18 27 40 67.50
22/30 19 40 47.50
18/39 15 40 37.50
762 562 060 58.54



2 Michigan # 1 74 - 14 62.90%
Andrew Adams 18-4 JD Drake 17-5
Opponent Scoe R Sh % Score R Sh %
Toni Sloper 49/16 24 40 60.00 Donna Berquam 41/10 23 40 57.50
Mick Gillette B/ 40 18 40 45.00 Richard Altis 168/18 23 40 57.50
Jason Clark 49/0 30 40 75.00 Bert Logsdon 19/17 28 40 70.00
Bo Oligschlaeger 44/12 22 40 55.00 Mel Bruemmer 49/10 25 40 62.50
John Steele 46/3 30 40 75.00 Kent Houston 46/11 29 40 72.50
Larry Grabowski 3ore 29 40 7250 Jim Larson 38/11 27 40 67.50
Brad Heth 44/4 27 40 67.50 Helen Hawkinson 40/17 26 40 65.00
Scott Bedard 20/19 21 40 62.50 Theresa Howe 14/24 25 40 62.50
Gordon Schmidt 26/21 24 40 8&0.00 Thomas Prokop 53/11 24 40 60.00
Mark Smith 40/28 26 40 65.00 Jim Aleckson 16/37 20 40 50.00
Robert Bowser 39/4 29 40 7250 Daniel Lessman 54/ 3 30 40 75.00
Jennifer Gegg §5/13 28 40 70.00 David Schneider 58/10 26 40 65.00
Ray Groskinsky 58/12 29 40 72.50 Kerry Morris 45/10 24 40 60.00
Mark Burns 209/13 22 40 55.00 Quincy Johnson 49724 27 40 67.50
Austin Bailey 44/13 28 40 70.00 Dennis Reid 47/8 32 40 80.00
Jery Weller 18/37 22 40 55.00 Cori Stoverink 50/13 25 40 62.50
Larry Brown 43/12 27 40 €7.50 Laura Johnson 30/17 27 40 67.50
Julia K Charlton 32/12 20 40 72.50 Herschel Walters 28/17 29 40 7250
Penny Steinke 13/32 25 40 62.50 Ken Heinritz 37/5 31 40 77.50
Steven Johnson 41/12 28 40 T70.00 Edward Griffith B/ 49 17 40 42.50
Tammy Newkirk 35/12 31 40 77.50 Linda Roeber 28/21 23 40 5750
Penny Steinke 13/46 19 40 47.50 Jim Bilderback 25/27 22 40 55.00
786 568 BB0 B4.55 781 563 880 63.98
Terry Beagle 20-2 Tom Williams 19-3
Sopanent Score R Sh % Opponent Scoe R Sh %
Cindy Castellano 35/13 24 40 60.00 Lonny Trangsrud 26/31 20 40 50.00
penise Heye 3714 28 40 7000 jim Howard 32/31 18 40 45.00
E;“; "‘"‘e'l_, - gg % g; jg gg John Meyer 28/13 24 40 60.00
'povsky : Eric Dehkes 37/18 22 40 55.00
E:‘“Enﬁ':ﬁ g;_{ﬂ gj 40 g% Joe Mueller 41/9 27 40 67.50
ph a; . ers e ﬁ o780 Joshua Olson 56/9 30 40 75.00
Bon g‘aﬁ' ; Be/15 o8 0% 0o Leonard Razim 28/11 29 40 72.50
by Schwen : Rodney Brewster 52/13 23 40 57.50
Martin PEIJB‘E"I 48/ 10 28 40 7250 Cliff Eﬁﬂkﬁﬂl’l 40/ 18 23 40 57.50
George Parsons 23/25 20 40 50.00 Denise Daly 25/13 24 40 60.00
Bob Vandivier 33/6 27 40 67.50 Kenneth Tate 26/ 18 26 40 65.00
Donra McCown 60/7 28 40 70.00 Virgle McCown 64/4 28 40 70.00
Wesley Stoverink 57/6 28 40 7250 James Kinney Jr 51/11 25 40 62.50
Archie Sexton 42/22 26 40 65.00 Sharon Chiddister 22/20 26 40 65.00
Aleena Lepak 29/10 25 40 6250 Jim Bilderback 7127 24 40 60.00
M_Elanie I‘EIT B0/ 6 30 40 75.00 Gregg Craven 30/19 22 40 55.00
Dick Perkins 31/6 28 40 72.50 Brian Herbst 47/13 23 40 57.50
Ken Heinritz 39/18 22 40 55.00 Aleena Lepak ._189/41 20 40 50.00
836 552 BBO 62.73 782 531 880 60.34



3 Massachusetts 64.5 - 27.5 55.54%

Theresa Howe 20-3 Rick Howe 17.5-5.5
Opponent Score R Sh % Opponent Score R Sh %

Gordon Schmidt 34/14 21 40 52.50 Jeff Washburn 32/8 23 40 5750
Gina Baker 29/19 21 40 52,50 James Driver 3g/10 22 40 55.00
Bert Logsdon 24/22 28 40 70.00 Joe Smith 25/25 22 40 55.00
Tom Kudrma 82/0 30 40 75.00 Mel Bruemmer 48/7 28 40 70.00
Larry Grabowski 23/29 26 40 85.00 John Meyer 23718 19 40 47.50
Eric Dehkes 65/8 32 40 B0.00 Helen Hawkinson 28/19 18 40 45.00
Donna Berquam 44/10 24 40 60.00 Lonny Trangsrud 30/24 23 40 57.50
JD Drake 24/14 28 40 70.00 Tom Williams 168/23 20 40 5000
Bobby Schwent 60/1 24 40 60.00 Rodney Brewster 47/13 23 40 57.50
Robert Bowser 38/16 27 40 67.50 Daniel Lessman 47/14 24 40 60.00
Denise Haye 38/ 5 21 40 52.50 Jim Howard 3118 26 40 65.00
Cliff Erickson 48/13 31 40 77.50 Martin Papesh 23/25 28 40 70.00
Edward Griffith 34/16 29 40 72.50 Steven Johnson 30/16 25 40 6250
Austin Bailey 21/38 20 40 50.00 Dennis Reid 18/17 23 40 57.50
Quincy Johnson 35/15 26 40 65.00 Mark Bumns 4417 27 40 B7.50
Herschel Walters 39/12 28 40 70.00 Sharon Chiddister 34/20 24 40 60.00
Ken Heinritz 28/26 25 40 62.50 Penny Steinke 6/ 34 23 40 57.50
James Kinney Jr 68/2 29 40 72.50 Lamry Brown 41/19 21 40 52.50
Cori Stoverink 42/12 23 40 57.50 Virgle McCown azr22 24 40 60.00
Brian Herbst 51/ 4 29 40 7250 Linda Roeber 2328 18 40 4500
Ray Volkers 33/12 26 40 65.00 Mark Smith 30124 22 40 55.00
Edward Griffith 31721 28 40 7250 Gregg Craven 38/22 27 40 67.50
Penny Steinke 12/38_ 22 40 55.00 Jim Bilderback 22/31__ 27 40 67.50

905 599 920 65.11 705 537 920 58.37

Shelly Martinez 15-8 Scott Bedard 12-11

Opponent Score R Sh % Opponent Score R Sh %
Joe Mueller 36/23 21 40 5250 Thomas Prokop 46/19 22 40 55.00
Mick Gillette i7/44 15 40 37.50 Richard Altis 23732 18 40 45.00
Tom Tabat 32f16 23 40 57.50 Jason Clark 36/17 23 40 57.50
Keith Johnson 61/10 24 40 60.00 Bo Oligschlaeger 56/ 2 15 40 37.50
Randy Rein 43/5 28 40 70.00 Jim Larson 27115 24 40 60.00
Dale Lipovsky o9/ 21 20 40 50.00 Brad Heth 9/ 42 13 40 32.50
Cindy Castellano 26/32 18 40 4500 Toni Sloper 35/13 22 40 55.00
Terry Beagle 31/24 23 40 57.50 Andrew Adams 19/29 17 40 4250
David Schneider 38/27 16 40 40.00 Jennifer Gegg 47114 23 40 57.50
Leonard Razim 20032 18 40 4500 Sam Mataya 36f24 17 40 42.50
Kent Houston 34/27 15 40 37.50 John Steele 14/41 14 40 35.00
Ray Groskinsky 44/13 22 40 55.00 Kerry Morris 61/8 27 40 67.50
Melanie Zerr 3312 25 40 62.50 Gregg Craven 16/32 18 40 47.50
Kenneth Tate 17/31 22 40 55.00 Bob Vandivier 27717 19 40 47.50
George Parsons 44/14 24 40 60.00 Denise Daly 23/36 21 40 5250
Julia K Charlton 22f31 18 40 45.00 Archie Sexton 27735 11 40 27.50
Aleena Lepak 10/52 14 40 35.00 Jim Bilderback 5/ 44 15 40 37.50
Laura Johnson 32/21 17 40 4250 Wesley Stoverink 27/32 15 40 37.50
Donra McCown 62/0 21 40 52.50 Jemry Weller 30/10 27 40 B7.50
Tammy Newkirk 22/17 22 40 55.00 Dick Perkins 23/35 14 40 35.00
Jim Aleckson 28/13 20 40 50.00 Joshua Olson 34/27 20 40 50.00
Steven Johnson 24/30 22 40 55.00 Melanie Zerr 45/18 26 40 65.00
Ken Heinritz 3022 21 40 52.50 Aleena Lepak 8/47 17 40 4250

715 489 920 50.08 675 438 920 47.72



4 Missouri # 1
Edward Griffith 18-5
Opponent Score
Penny Steinke 1/ 33
Austin Bailey 31/ 18
George Parsons 32/ 23
Archie Sexton 64/9
Wesley Stoverink Y
Virgle McCown 41/15
Martin Papesh g/ 25
Daniel Lessman 42/ 8
Cindy Castellano 41/ 14
Eric Dehkes 53/10
Tom Tabat 26/ 28
Jim Aleckson 44/ 14
Brian Herbst B85/ 1
Jennifer Gegg 39/ 16
Jeff Washburn 63/9
Theresa Howe 16/ 34
Larry Grabowski 22/ 41
Tom Kudrna T/ 3
Mick Gillette 35/ 17
JO Drake 49/ 8
Denise Haye 49/ 8
Theresa Howe 21/ 31
Austin Bailey 28/ 16
907
Steven Johnson 15-8
Opponent Score
Ken Heinritz 32/ 18
Bob Vandivier 30/ 25
Quincy Johnson 42/ 19
Herschel Walters 45/ 18
Laura Johnson 34f 24
Donra McCown 34/ 27
Kerry Morris 36/ 8
Leonard Razim 22/ 8
Lonny Trangsrud 48/ 16
Brad Heth 45/ 10
Joe Smith 35/ 19
Mark Smith 26/ 28
Tammy Newkirk 19/ 29
David Schneider 28/ 21
Joe Mueller 28/ 30
Rick Howe 16/ 30
John Meyer 20/ 29
Sam Godbouidt 57/12
Richard Altis 10/ 32
Andrew Adams 12/ 41
John Steele 20/ 28
Shelly Martinez 30/ 24
Dennis Reid _20/133

20

8&8888888588588888888588382

SIS

608 528 920

61.5 - 30.5 59.57%
Gregg Craven 12.5-10.5

% Opponent
67.50 Aleena Lepak
72.50 Kenneth Tate
B85.00 Mark Burns
67.50 Sharon Chiddister
75.00 James Kinney Jr
67.50 Jerry Weller
67.50 Ray Groskinsky
T0.00 Robert Bowser
65.00 Toni Sloper
60.00 Helen Hawkinson
52.50 Bert Logsdon
77.50 Ray Volkers
62.50 Linda Roeber
60.00 Bobby Schwent
72.50 Thomas Prokop
55.00 Scott Bedard
52.50 Rowen Swick
60.00 Bo Oligschlaeger
77.50 Gina Baker
75.00 Tom Williams
72.50 Jim Howard
62.50 Rick Howe
62.50 Kenneth Tate
66.08

Melanie Zerr 16-7

% Opponent
70.00 Jim Bilderback
B67.50 Dennis Reid
70.00 Denise Daly
77.50 Julia K Charlton
57.50 Larry Brown
62.50 Cori Stoverink
57.50 Cliff Erickson
656.00 Sam Mataya
52.50 Donna Berquam
60.00 Andy Olson
40.00 Jason Clark
52.50 Joshua Olson
57.50 Dick Perkins
55.00 Rodney Brewster
65.00 Patti Oakes
50.00 Shelly Martinez
50.00 Jim Larson
67.50 Keith Johnson
50.00 James Driver
42.50 Terry Beagle
45.00 Kent Houston
55.00 Scott Bedard
50.00 Bob Vandivier
57.30

R sh
21 40
19 40
19 40
23 40
19 40
21 40
25 40
23 40
19 40
30 40
20 40
24 40
25 40
25 40
26 40
22 40
28 40
27 40
28 40

40

40

40

i}
52.50
47.50
47.50
57.50
47.50
52.50
62.50
57.50
47.50
75.00
50.00
60.00
62.50
62.50
65.00
55.00
72.50
67.50
70.00
47.50
57.50
55.00

23134 23  _40_57.50
756 532 920 57.83

Score R Sh %
24/31 24 40 B0.00
18/27 19 40 47.50
25/42 17 40 42.50
45/22 27 40 B7.50
48/16 27 40 67.50
35/19 25 40 B62.50
25/19 24 40 60.00
51/7 26 40 65.00
26/21 24 40 80.00
52/6 25 40 62.50
B64/4 28 40 70.00
46/1 32 40 B0.0O
Jarzz 19 40 47.50
61/8 25 40 B2.50
47/18 21 40 52.50
12/33 18 40 45.00
21/27 25 40 B2.50
54/4 23 40 57.50
20/26 17 40 42.50
6/60 12 40 30.00
20/27 22 40 55.00
18/45 17 40 42.50
46/15 27 40 B7.50
821 524 920 56.96



5 Illinois # 1 61-31 57.99%

Austin Bailey 18-5 & sh % Kenneth Tate 15.5-7.5
Opponent Score R Sh % Opponent Score h

Wesley Stoverink 2716 28 40 72.50 Laura Johnson 47/ 14 ;.-.,51 % ??%ﬂ
Edward Griffith 1831 26 40 B65.00 Gregg Craven 3722 22 40 55.00
Virgle McCown 32/20 21 40 52.50 Jerry Weller 21721 25 40 62.50
Cliff Erickson 3416 22 40 55.00 Ray Groskinsky 35/21 25 40 62.50
Robert Bowser 50023 26 40 65.00 Leonard Razim 41/18 26 40 B5.00
Joshua Olson 49/10 27 40 67.50 Jim Aleckson 15/32 20 40 50.00
Ken Heinritz 29/16 24 40 60.00 Penny Steinke 17/30 27 40 6B7.50
Denise Daly 21122 27 40 67.50 Quincy Johnson 38/16 23 40 57.50
Gina Baker 50/16 28 40 70.00 Mick Gillette 22/33 18 40 45.00
Joe Smith 5454 27 40 67.50 Tom Tabat d8/14 22 40 55.00
Sam Godbouldt 3413 23 40 57.50 Mel Bruemmer 65/ 6 24 40 B0.00
Jim Larson 3334 23 40 57.50 John Meyer 19/38 22 40 55.00
Archie Sexton 44/ 9 22 40 55.00 Julia K Charlton 38/18 21 40 52.50
Theresa Howe 39/21 27 40 67.50 Shelly Martinez 31/17 26 40 6500
Andrew Adams 13/44 19 40 47.50 Tom Williams 18/26 23 40 5750
Dick Perkins 46/17 29 40 7250 Linda Roeber 36/18 28 40 70.00
John Steele 22121 21 40 5250 Denise Haye 37718 29 40 72.50
Gordon Schmidt 4115 26 40 865.00 Jeff Washburn 19/41 17 40 42.50
Rodney Brewster 40415 20 40 50.00 David Schneider 38/26 20 40 50.00
Lonny Trangsrud 3319 21 40 5250 Donna Berquam 38/8 25 40 62.50
Helen Hawkinson 321 26 40 865.00 Brad Heth 40/ 8 24 40 60.00
Penny Steinke 4114 30 40 75.00 Jim Bilderback 17/28 21 40 52.50
Edward Griffith 16/28 23 40 57.50 Gregg Craven 34/23 27 40 B7.50

B02 587 920 B1.63 736 546 920 59.35

iDennls Reid 15.5-7.5 Bob Vandivier 12-11
Opponent Score R Sh Opponent Score R Sh %

Larry Brown 44/35 20 40 50.00 James Kinney Jr 44/15 25 40 62.50
Melanie Zerr 27/18 21 40 52.50 Steven Johnson 25/30 26 40 65.00
Donra McCown 42/9 24 40 B0.00 Cori Stoverink 21/34 11 40 27.50
Martin Papesh 23/28 20 40 50.00 Kerry Morris 47/12 18 40 45.00
Sam Mataya 61/1 27 40 67.50 Daniel Lessman 23/40 15 40 37.50
Ray Volkers B85/ 3 37 40 9250 Mark Smith 27/30 20 40 50.00
Aleena Lepak 30/18 28 40 70.00 Jim Bilderback 22145 18 40 45.00
George Parsons 50/12 31 40 77.50 Mark Burns 38/12 25 40 6250
James Driver Jo/r1e 22 40 55.00 Richard Altis 16/45 189 40 47.50
Bert Logsdon 26/26 25 40 62.50 Jason Clark 35/9 22 40 55.00
Tom Kudrna 64/9 22 40 55.00 Bo Oligschlaeger 74/1 28 40 70.00
Larry Grabowski 14/33 21 40 5250 Pam Aiken as/r1y 27 40 87.50
Herschel Walters 16/32 24 40 60.00 Sharon Chiddister 26125 26 40 65.00
Rick Howe 17/18 22 40 55.00 Scott Bedard 17127 16 40 40.00
JD Drake 8/ 47 19 40 47.50 Terry Beagle B/ 33 21 40 52,50
Tammy Newkirk 44/ 5 29 40 7250 Brian Herbst 63/8 28 40 70.00
Jim Howard 14/27 20 40 50.00 Kent Houston 41/13 26 40 65.00
Patti Oakes 50/13 28 40 70.00 Thomas Prokop 40/11 15 40 37.50
Bobby Schwent 27120 19 40 4750 Jennifer Gegg 33/21 23 40 57.50
Toni Sloper 3as5/16 17 40 42.50 Cindy Castellano a7 A 40 52.50
Andy Olson 40/ 9 18 40 47.50 Dale Lipovsky 15/31 21 40 52.50
Ken Heinritz 18/27 21 40 5250 Aleena Lepak 11/46 13 40 32,50
Steven Johnson 33/20 23 40 57.50 Melanie Zerr 15/46 18 40 45.00

768 539 920 58.59 710 482 0920 52.39



6 Wisconsin # 2 56.5-27.5
Larry Grabowski 18-3 John Meyer 18-3
nent Scoe R Sh % Opponent
Jim Howard 46/18 26 40 65.00 Kent Houston
Jennifer Gegg 44/20 24 40 60.00 David Schneider
Thomas Prokop 43/12 24 40 60.00 Joe Mueller
Theresa Howe 29/23 28 40 70.00 Rick Howe
Donna Berquam 47114 28 40 70.00 Tani Sloper
Andrew Adams 9/ 30 22 40 55.00 Tom Williams
Brian Herbst 5274 29 40 T2.50 Linda Roeber
Tom Kudma 73/4 29 40 72.50 Bo Oligschlaeger
Eric Dehkes 34/18 24 40 60.00 Helen Hawkinson
Martin Papesh 40/14 28 40 70.00 Cliff Erickson
Joshua Olson 58/ 1 31 40 77.50 Jim Aleckson
Leonard Razim 4213 33 40 B2.50 Daniel Lessman
Laura Johnson 44/21 25 40 62.50 Larry Brown
Jerry Weller 3125 25 40 82.80 Donra McCown
Penny Steinke 14/25 28 40 70.00 Aleena Lepak
Dennis Reid 33/14 29 40 T2.50 Kenneth Tate
Edward Griffith 41122 27 40 67.50 Steven Johnson
James Driver 33/12 286 40 65.00 Mick Gillette
Bert Logsdon 14/38 22 40 55.00 Joe Smith
George Parsons 53/14 31 40 77.50 Quincy Johnson
Archie Sexton 33/13_ 23 40 57.50 Herschel Walters
B13 562 840 B6.20
Pam Alken 5-8 Jim Larson 12.5-6.5
Opponent Scoe R Sh % Opponent
Rodney Brewster 46/21 21 40 52.50 Denise Haye
Jeff Washburn 38/22 22 40 55.00 Bobby Schwent
Terry Beagle 26/35 21 40 52.50 Scott Bedard
Tammy Newkirk 21/38 20 40 50.00 Cindy Castellano
Bruce McLinn 324 20 40 50.00 JD Drake
Ray Volkers 21/32 21 40 5250 Mel Bruemmer
Robert Bowser 30/19 22 40 55.00 Dale Lipovsky
Wesley Stoverink 16/32 16 40 40.00 Ray Groskinsky
Cori Stoverink 36/17 19 40 47.50 Mark Smith
Jim Bilderbachk 15/37 16 40 40.00 Sam Mataya
Bob Vandivier 17/36 21 40 52.50 James Kinney Jr
440 40, Wirgle McCown
Ken Heinritz
Austin Bailey
Melanie Zermr
Gina Baker
Tom Tabat
Mark Burmns
Sharon Chiddister
Randy Rein 2-5
Opponent Scoe R Sh % Rowen Swick 14
John Steele 26/30 21 40 5250 Opponent
Gordon Schmidt 32112 25 40 62.50 Gregg Craven
Shelly Martinez 5/ 43 15 40 37.50 Richard Altis
Lonny Trangsrud 23/35 16 40 40.00 Jason Clark
Dick Perkins 24/33 19 40 47.50 Denise Daly
Keith Johnson 5715 21 40 52.50 Julia K Charlton
Brad Heth 19/36 14 40 35.00
186 131 280 46.7%

55.39%

Score R Sh %
34/14 24 40 B0.00
34/18 24 40 60.00
40/ 14 26 40 65.00
18/23 19 40 47.50
36/21 21 40 52.50
13/28 21 40 52.50
54/6 25 40 62.50
63/6 28 40 70.00
50/8 25 40 62.50
34/23 17 40 4250
41/18 21 40 52.50
42/10 20 40 7250
42/17 22 40 55.00
54/12 28 40 70.00
31/30 23 40 57.50
38/19 28 40 70.00
20/20 24 40 60.00
27/34 24 40 60.00
34/14 24 40 60.00
45/19 24 40 60.00
27/23 24 40 80.00
786 501 840 59.64
Scoe R Sh %
26/23 18 40 45.00
211 21 18 A0 45.00
1627 17 40 42.50
32/20 20 40 50,00
11/38 198 40 47.50
40/12 20 40 50.00
14/29 20 40 50.00
34/20 15 40 37.50
20/45 15 40 37.50
32/22 17 40 4250
45/8 22 40 55.00
27/30 14 40 3500
33/32 21 40 52.50
34/33 22 40 55.00
27/21 25 40 62.50
3316 24 40 60.00
45/16 25 40 62.50
41/18 23 40 57.50
27/33 20 40 50.00
557 3715 760 49.34
Score R Sh %
2/ 66 9 40 22.50
5/49 15 40 37.50
36/23 14 40 35.00
9/54 17 40 4250
21/37 18 40 45.00

73 73 200 3B.50



7 Missouri # 2 55.5-28.5 56.40%

Richard Altis 17.5-3.5 Mick Gillette 20-1
Opponent Scoe R 5h % Opponent Score R Sh %

Scott Bedard 32/23 19 40 4750 Shelly Martinez 44/17 23 40 57.50
JD Drake 18/16 26 40 85.00 Andrew Adams 40/ 8 28 40 70.00
Dick Perkins 24/28 21 40 52.50 Linda Roeber 38/11 23 40 57.50
Jim Howard 34/15 25 40 B82.50 Denise Haye 49/ 5 30 40 75.00
Keith Johnson T3 28 40 70.00 Me! Bruemmer 63/9 22 40 55.00
Bobby Schwent 65/4 23 40 7250 David Schneider 36/13 25 40 6250
Jeff Washburn 28/25 19 40 4750 Gordon Schmidt 38/21 26 40 65.00
Lonny Trangsrud 38/22 26 40 65.00 Donna Berquam /25 21 40 5250
Bert Logsdon 14/33 22 40 5500 Tom Tabat 5121 24 40 60.00
Joshua Olson 28/24 21 40 5250 Ray Volkers 40/17 30 40 75.00
Martin Papesh 32/15 24 40 60.00 CIiff Erickson 28/14 27 40 67.50
Eric Dehkes 61/12 26 40 65.00 Helen Hawkinson 37/18 22 40 55.00
Bob Vandivier 45/16 28 40 70.00 Kenneth Tate 33/22 22 40 55.00
Denise Daly 25/25 23 40 57.50 Quincy Johnson 44/11 26 40 65.00
Herschel Walters 13729 24 40 860.00 Sharon Chiddister 49/12 28 40 70.00
Ken Heinritz 26/21 22 40 55.00 Aleena Lepak A2/17 25 40 6250
Robert Bowser 46/13 30 40 75.00 Leonard Razim 36/19 21 40 5250
Rowen Swick 49/ 5 29 40 7250 John Meyer 34/27 27 40 B7.50
Steven Johnsan Jz2r1o0 29 40 7V2.50 Edward Griffith 17/36 25 40 62.50
Larry Brown 45/9 25 40 6250 James Kinney Jr 55/9 22 40 55.00
Denra McCown 75/0 34 40 8500 Cori Stoverink 35/19 26 40 65.00

B01 530 B840 63.10 820 523 840 62.96

Gina Baker 8-13 James Drivar 10-11
Opponent Score R Sh % Opponent Score R Sh %

Theresa Howe 19/28 18 40 45.00 Rick Howe 10/39 14 40 35.00
Terry Beagle 14141 13 40 32.50 Tom Williams 25/38 20 40 50.00
Tammy Newkirk 23/27 18 40 4500 Brian Herbst 27119 17 40 4250
John Steele 17438 15 40 37.50 Kent Houston 28/20 21 40 52.50
Tom Kudrna 75/2 25 4D 62,50 Sam Godbouldt 33/24 24 40 60.00
Jennifer Gegg 36/24 19 40 47.50 Rodney Brewster 41/28 19 40 47.50
Thomas Prokop 44/14 21 40 52.50 Patti Oakes 38/19 22 40 55.00
Toni Sloper 23/28 20 40 50.00 Cindy Castellano 33/27 21 40 52.50
Joe Smith 14/32 21 40 5250 Jason Clark 38/17 22 40 55.00
Jim Aleckson 19/38 17 40 42.50 Mark Smith 27/9 24 40 60.00
Bruce McLinn 15/27 17 40 4250 Ray Groskinsky 45/13 25 40 62.50
Andy Olson 24/30 16 40 40.00 Brad Heth 13/36 14 40 35.00
Austin Bailey 16/50 16 40 40.00 Dennis Reid 19/30 19 40 47.50
Mark Burns 27/22 21 40 52.50 George Parsons 27/34 20 40 50.00
Archie Sexton 4811 27 40 67.50 Julia K Charlton 19/25 22 40 55.00
Penny Steinke 20/27 25 40 62.50 Jim Bilderback 24/23 19 40 47.50
Sam Mataya 54/11 23 40 57.50 Daniel Lessman 31/61 16 40 40.00
Jim Larson 16/33 20 40 50.00 Larry Grabowski 12133 19 40 47.50
Gregg Craven 24/34 923 40 57.50 Melanie Zerr 2629 18 40 45.00
Laura Johnson 38/168 24 40 60.00 Wesley Stoverink 27132 20 40 50.00
Virgle McCown 51/7_ 30 40 75.00 Jerry Weller L9125 17 40 42.50

612 420 B840 51.07 560 413 B40 49.17



Sharon Chiddister

8 Indiana

Herschel Walters 174
nt

Opponent
Robert Bowser

Jerry Weller

Ray Volkers
Steven Johnson
Cliff Erickson
Penny Steinke
James Kinney Jr
Tom Kudrna
Lonny Trangsrud
Richard Altis
Eric Dehkes
Dennis Reid
Brian Herbst
Joe Mueller
Theresa Howe
Rodney Brewster
JD Drake

Kent Houston
Bert Logsdon
John Meyer
Denise Daly

14-7

Opponent
Sam Mataya
Cori Stoverink
Jim Aleckson
Gregg Craven
Kerry Morris
Jim Bilderback
Wesley Stoverink
Keith Johnson
Toni Sloper
Mick Gillette
Brad Heth
Bob Vandivier
Dick Perkins
Gordon Schmidt
Rick Howe
Bobby Schwent
Tom Williams
Jim Howard
Tom Tabat
Jim Larson
Mark Burns

Score
35/ 13
48/ 18
4117
18/ 45
25/ 20
28/ 15
45/ 8
87/ 1
35/ 18
29/13
41/ 16
32/ 16
47715
52/ 11
12/ 39
29/ 23
17128
33/ 16
42/ 20
23/ 27
f21
752

46/ 11
28/ 17
8/ 48

30/ 21

13/ 42
35/ 22
63/ 4

30/ 22
12/ 49
23/ 26
25/ 26
20/ 17
25/ 24
20/ 34
32127
20/ 22
38/ 16
3521
33/ 27
38/ 28

52 -32

B sSh %
25 40 62.50
24 40 60.00
23 40 57.50
21 40 52.50
22 40 55.00
33 40 8250
21 40 52.50
27 40 67.50
27 40 67.50
28 40 70.00
26 40 65.00
28 40 70.00
25 40 8250
23 40 57.50
19 40 47.50
17 40 42,50
25 40 6250
27 40 67.50
23 40 57.50
24 40 60.00
4 .
510 840 60.71

R Sh %
20 40 50.00
26 40 65.00
14 40 35.00
25 40 62.50
20 40 50.00
20 40 50.00
19 40 47.50
25 40 82.50
15 40 37.50
16 40 40.00
17 40 4250
26 40 85.00
18 40 45.00
12 40 30.00
18 40 45.00
19 40 47.50
26 40 65.00
20 40 50.00
13 40 32.50
20 40 50.00
19 40

Julia K Chariton 13-8
Opponent
Leonard Razim
Virgle McCown
Joshua Olson
Melanie Zerr
Martin Papesh
Ken Heinritz
Larry Brown
Bo Oligschlaeger
Donna Berquam
James Driver
Helen Hawkinson
Kenneth Tate
Tammy Newkirk
Patti Oakes
Shelly Martinez
Jennifer Gegg
Andrew Adams
John Steele
Joe Smith
Rowen Swick
Quincy Johnson

Archie Sexton 8-13

Opponent
Daniel Lessman
Donra McCown
Mark Smith
Edward Griffith
Ray Groskinsky
Aleena Lepak
Laura Johnson
Sam Godbouldt
Cindy Castellano
Gina Baker
Andy Olson
Austin Bailey
Linda Roeber
Thomas Prokop
Scott Bedard
David Schneider
Terry Beagle
Denise Haye
Jason Clark
Larry Grabowski
George Parsons

49.17%

Score R Sh %
29/13 27 40 67.50
316 23 40 57.50
23/38 17 40 42.50
22/45 18 40 45.00
24/41 15 40 37.50
28/86 23 40 &7.50
32/19 22 40 55.00
68/ 8 22 40 55.00
26/22 18 40 45.00
25/19 24 40 60.00
28/25 21 40 52.50
18/38 14 40 35.00
17/41 19 40 47.50
3rf12 22 40 55.00
31722 22 40 5500
2B/25 17 40 42.50
12132 21 40 5250
19/28 18 40 45.00
52/86 25 40 B62.50
37/21 23 40 5750
20/37 13 40 32,50
608 424 840 50.48
Score R Sh %
36/34 14 40 35.00
23/36 12 40 30.00
16/31 17 40 42.50
8/ 64 11 40 27.50
37/18 20 40 50.00
22/38 18 40 40.00
29/28 18 40 45.00
3B/f25 15 40 37.50
22/38 13 40 32.50
11/46 15 40 37.50
30/28 12 40 30.00
g/ 44 12 40 30.00
14/27 14 40 35.00
3g/16 15 40 37.50
35/27 13 40 32.50
20/39 10 40 25.00
22/42 20 40 50.00
23/25 16 40 40.00
51/21 16 40 40.00
13733 16 40 40.00
20025 15 40 37.50
516 310 840 236.80



9 Minnesota # 1

Mark Smith 16-5
Opponent

Mark Bumns
Wesley Stoverink
Archie Sexton
Jim Bilderback
Danra McCown
Bob Vandivier
Sam Mataya
Cliff Erickson
James Driver
Jim Larson
Bo Oligschizseger
Steven Johnson
Andrew Adams
Joe Mueller
Denise Haye
Brian Herbst
Bert Logsdon
Cindy Castellano
Dale Lipovsky
David Schneider
Rick Howe

‘Ray Volkers 12.5-8.5
Opponent

George Parsons
James Kinney Jr
Herschel Walters
Aleena Lepak
Cori Stoverink
Dennis Reid
Robert Bowser
Martin Papesh
Mick Gillette
Pam Aiken
Mel Bruemmer
Gregg Craven
Terry Beagle
Jeff Washburn
Kent Houston
Tammy Newkirk
Jason Clark
Lonny Trangsrud
Brad Heth
Bobby Schwent
Theresa Howe

49 - 35

Score R 5h %
25/20 22 40 55.00
39/17 25 40 82.50
31/16 22 40 55.00
18/26 24 40 60.00
27/21 22 40 55.00
30/27 21 40 52.50
34/17 23 40 57.50
14/44 12 40 30.00
8/27 21 40 52.50
45/20 24 40 60.00
62/6 24 40 60.00
28/26 23 40 57.50
28/40 23 40 57.50
26/12 27 40 67.50
44/16 25 40 62.50
65/19 27 40 67.50
33/26 25 40 62.50
44/29 22 40 55.00
35/21 26 40 65.00
45/18 22 40 55.00
24/30_ 20 40 50.00
706 480 B840 57.14
Score R Sh %
18/26 23 40 57.50
23/22 13 40 32.50
17/41 16 40 40.00
16/40 15 40 37.50
20/20 20 40 50.00
3/55 20 40 50.00
33/20 27 40 67.50
3%/9 23 40 57.50
17/40 22 40 55.00
32/21 25 40 62.50
62/18 28 40 70.00
22/44 17 40 42.50
18/38 16 40 40.00
39/16 22 40 55.00
42/16 18 40 47.50
25/13 27 40 67.50
35/21 19 40 47.50
30/27 24 40 60.00
34/16 22 40 55.00
42/11 26 40 65.00
12/33 19 40 _47.50
589 443 B40 52.74

‘'Jim Aleckszon 14.5-6.5

Opponent
Denise Daly
Larry Brown
Sharon Chiddister
Ken Heinritz
Jerry Weller
Kenneth Tate
Daniel Lessman
Kerry Morris
Gina Baker
John Meyer
Keith Johnson
Edward Griffith
JD Drake
Patti Oakes
John Steele
Linda Roeber
Tom Tabat
Toni Sloper
Andy Olson
Rodney Brewster
Shelly Martinez

Joshua Olson 6-15

Opponent
Quincy Johnson
Laura Johnson
Julia K Chariton
Penny Steinke
Virgle McCown
Austin Bailey
Leonard Razim
Ray Groskinsky
Richard Altis
Larry Grabowski
Sam Godbouldt
Melanie Zerr
Tom Williams
Gordon Schmidt
Jim Howard
Dick Perkins
Joe Smith
Donna Berquam
Helen Hawkinson
Jennifer Gegg
Scott Bedard

51.31%

Score R Sh %
10/55 17 40 42.50
31/12 19 40 47.50
49/8 27 40 67.50
20/31 21 40 52.50
24/16 28 40 70.00
32/15 25 40 B62.50
35/21 23 40 57.50
55/6 28 40 70.00
38/19 23 40 57.50
18/41 15 40 37.50
55/5 25 40 6250
14/44 21 40 52.50
37/16 26 40 65.00
27/38 15 40 37.50
42/9 28 40 65.00
40/25 19 40 4750
31/31 18 40 45.00
61/6 26 40 65.00
48/25 23 40 57.50
35/22 21 40 52.50
13/28 16 40 40.00
T 724 462 B840 55.00
Score R Sh %
20/23 19 40 4750
13/26 11 40 27.50
39/23 21 40 52.50
11/35 17 40 42.50
2119 17 40 4250
10/49 13 40 3250
17/25 18 40 45.00
23/33 10 40 25.00
24/28 17 40 42.50
1158 12 40 30.00
28/16 13 40 32.50
1146 18 40 45.00
9/56 14 40 35.00
30/16 21 40 52.50
15/49 14 40 35.00
2/48 15 40 37.50
23/30 17 40 42.50
16/43 15 40 37.50
35/17 22 40 55.00
21/22 17 40 42.50
7134
394 339 840 40.36



10 Michigan # 2

Denise Daly 16.5-4.5

Opponent
Jim Aleckson
Martin Papesh
Melanie Zerr
Wesley Stoverink
Jim Bilderback
Leonard Razim
Jerry Weller
Austin Bailey
Bert Logsdon
Richard Altis
Eric Dehkes
Sam Godbouldt
Tom Williams
Scott Bedard
Bobby Schwent
Tammy Newkirk
Kent Houston
Patti Oakes
Rowen Swick
Lonny Trangsrud
Herschel Walters

‘Mark Burns 8.5-12.5

Opponent
Mark Smith
Ray Groskinsky
Gregg Craven
James Kinney Jr
Aleena Lepak
Sam Mataya
Virgle McCown
Bob Vandivier
Tom Tabat
Gina Baker
Brad Heth
Keith Johnson
Andrew Adams
Rick Howe
Rodney Brewster
Linda Roeber
Jim Howard
Gordon Schmidt
Jim Larson
Toni Sloper
Sharon Chiddister

45 - 39

R Sh %

55/10 32 40 B80.00
25/23 25 40 62.50
42/25 23 40 57.50
40/12 31 40 77.50
20/31 23 40 57.50
22/18 24 40 60.00
28/24 28 40 70.00
22121 26 40 65.00
18/33 22 40 55.00
25/25 23 40 57.50
38/18 23 40 57.50
51/10 22 40 55.00
13/25 21 40 52.50
36/23 26 40 65.00
28/12 25 40 62.50
38/18 29 40 72.50
37i11 256 40 62.50
55/6 28 40 70.00
54/9 31 40 77.50
32/5 26 40 65.00
21132 20 40 50.00

710 533 B40 63.45
Score R Sh %
20/25 21 40 52.50
35/18 17 40 42.50
22/22 19 40 47.50
42/11 22 40 55.00
21/42 14 40 35.00
30/23 17 40 4250
57/6 26 40 65.00
12/38 17 40 4250
42/20 19 40 47.50
22127 21 40 5250
16/47 13 40 32.50
22/25 12 40 30.00
13/29 17 40 4250
17/40 20 40 50.00
19/36 18 40 4500
36/20 21 40 52.50
22127 17 40 4250
27/22 18 40 47.50
18/41 16 40 40.00
27/23 22 40 55.00
28/38 17 40 42.50

435.

George Parsons 12-9

Opponent
Ray Volkers
Cliff Ericksan
Edward Griffith
Larry Brown
Penny Steinke
Daniel Lessman
Cori Stoverink
Dennis Reid
Joe Smith
James Driver
Andy QOlson
Tom Kudma
Terry Beagle
Shelly Martinez
David Schneider
Brian Herbst
Denise Haye
Jeff Washburn
Larry Grabowski
Donna Berquam
Archie Sexton

Quincy Johnson 8-13

Opponent
Joshua Qlson
Kerry Morris
Steven Johnson
Laura Johnson
Ken Heinritz
Robert Bowser
Donra McCown
Kenneth Tate
Jason Clark
Mick Gillette
Helen Hawkinson
Mel Bruemmer
JD Drake
Theresa Howe
Jennifer Gegg
Dick Perkins
John Steele
Joe Mueller
John Meyer
Cindy Castellano
Julia K Charlton

50.80%

Scoe R Sh %
26/19 26 40 65.00
15/34 19 40 47.50
2332 23 40 57.50
31/25 21 40 52.50
7145 14 40 35.00
4017 21 40 52.50
33/28 20 40 50.00
12/50 18 40 45.00
35/21 21 40 52.50
34/27 21 40 52.50
24/30 13 40 3250
64/6 22 40 55.00
25/23 21 40 5250
14/44 16 40 40.00
26/17 18 40 47.50
22/19 17 40 42.50
32/21 22 40 55.00
23/24 21 40 52.50
14/53 18 40 45.00
24/34 18 40 47.50
25/20 17 40 4250
548 409 B840 4869
Scoe R Sh %
23/28 19 40 47.50
38/13 18 40 47.50
19/42 21 40 52.50
25/22 21 40 52.50
13/42 20 40 50.00
21/32 14 40 35.00
33/23 19 40 4750
16/38 18 40 4500
32/24 15 40 37.50
11/44 16 40 40.00
29/18 20 40 50.00
56/ 5 22 40 55.00
24/48 20 40 50.00
15/35 19 40 47.50
2440 15 40 37.50
14/33 13 40 3250
11/26 19 40 47.50
31/21 18 40 4500
19/45 17 40 42.50
22/37 16 40 40.00
37/20 19 40 47.50
513 380 840 45.24



11 lowa 39-45 45.98%

Bert Logsdon 16.54.5 Joe Smith 10-11
n Score R Sh Opponent Scare R
Gordon Schmidt 23/22 20 40 50.00 Jeff Washburn 16/31 18 %‘ 40%«:}
Theresa Howe 22{24 28 40 70.00 Rick Howe 26/25 22 40 55.00
JD Drake 17/18 28 40 70.00 Tom Williams 16/54 16 40 40.00
Dick Perkins 27/21 23 40 57.50 Tammy Newkirk 26/26 21 40 5250
Denise Haye 38/10 28 40 7250 Jim Howard 38/14 25 40 6250
Bobby Schwent 37/15 27 40 67.50 David Schneider 25/15 17 40 4250
Dale Lipovsky 28/14 31 40 77.50 Helen Hawkinson 21/34 17 40 42.50
Richard Altis 33/14 28 40 70.00 Gina Baker 32/14 26 40 65.00
Robert Bowser 33/26 24 40 60.00 Sam Mataya 36/17 15 40 37.50
Lonny Trangsrud 58/6 29 40 7250 Donna Berquam 6/80 10 40 2500
Gregg Craven 32/4 27 40 67.50 Steven Johnson 19/35 13 40 3250
Denise Daly 33/18 28 40 70.00 George Parsons 21/35 16 40 40.00
Dennis Reid 26/26 25 40 6250 Austin Bailey 4] 54 1 40 27.50
Jerry Weller 48/17 28 40 7250 Virgle McCown 40/23 22 40 55.00
Larry Brown 49/7 30 40 75.00 James Kinney Jr 54/17 24 40 60.00
Mel Bruemmer 36/19 18 40 47.50 Bo Oligschlaeger 59/1 24 40 60.00
Mark Smith 26/33 23 40 57.50 Joshua Olson 30/23 21 40 52.50
Kerry Morris 76/8 25 40 6250 Cliff Erickson 23/21 16 40 40.00
:—13"3‘ Gmm gg jlg fg :g 33-553 John Meyer 14/34 20 40 50.00
erschel rs Julia K Charlton 6/52 10 40 25.00
Aleena Lepak 23120 27 40 67.50 Ken Heinritz 17/28 20 40 50.00
720 546 840 65.00 528 382 B840 45.48
Tom Tabat 7.5-13.5 Jason Clark 5-16
Opponent Score R Sh % Opponent Score R Sh %

Joe Mueller 23/13 19 40 47.50 Thomas Prokop 12117 11 40 27.50
Shelly Martinez 16/32 19 40 47.50 Scott Bedard 17136 17 40 42.50
Terry Beagle 10/83 12 40 30.00 Andrew Adams 0/49 15 40 37.50
Linda Roeber 13/30 18 40 45.00 Brian Herbst 44/11 21 40 5250
Kent Houston 36/30 15 40 37.50 John Steele 20031 17 40 4250
Rodney Brewster 21/20 20 40 50.00 Jennifer Gegg 11/48 10 40 25.00
Eric Dehkes 43/17 18 40 45.00 Brad Heth 15/36 11 40 27.50
Mick Gillette 21/51 14 40 35.00 James Driver 17/36 17 40 42.50
Daniel Lessman 30/44 13 40 32.50 Leonard Razim 327 16 40 40.00
Cindy Castellano 40/15 20 40 50.00 Toni Sloper 30/20 15 40 37.50
Edward Griffith 29/26 22 40 55.00 Melanie Zerr 4/ 64 B 40 20.00
Mark Burns 20/42 13 40 3250 Quincy Johnson 24/32 13 40 32.50
Kenneth Tate 14/38 16 40 40.00 Bob Vandivier 9/35 14 40 35.00
Donra McCown 15/30 12 40 30.00 Cori Stoverink 22/40 11 40 27.50
Wesley Stoverink 20/22 14 40 35.00 Laura Johnson 39/21 18 40 45.00
Sam Godbouldt 35/20 12 40 30.00 Keith Johnson 31/17 17 40 4250
Jim Aleckson 31/31 20 40 50.00 Ray Volkers 21/35 15 40 3750
Martin Papesh 22/28 20 40 50.00 Ray Groskinsky 18/35 10 40 25.00
Jim Larson 16/45 15 40 37.50 Rowen Swick 23/36 11 40 27.50
Sharon Chiddister 21/35 10 40 25.00 Archie Sexton 21/81 7 40 17.50
Jim Bilderback 14/39 15 40 37.50 Penny Steinke 370 6 40 15.00
490 337 B840 40.12 414 280 B840 33.33



12

Wisconsin # 3

Jammy Newkirk 12.5-8.5

Opponent
Helen Hawkinson
Cindy Castellano
Gina Baker
Joe Smith
Sam Godbouldt
Pam Aiken
Patti Oakes
Rodney Brewster
Denise Haye
Steven Johnson
Martin Papesh
Sam Mataya
Ray Volkers
Julia K Charlton
Aleena Lepak
Dennis Reid
Denise Daly
Cori Stoverink
Wesley Stoverink
Shelly Martinez
Andrew Adams

38.5-45.5

Linda Roeber 1110

Opponent
Eric Dehkes
Donna Berguam
Mick Gillette
Tom Tabat
Keith Johnson
John Meyer
Jeff Washburn
David Schneider
John Steele
Gregg Craven
Kerry Morris
Daniel Lessman
Jim Aleckson
Archie Sexton
Jim Bilderback
Kenneth Tate
Mark Burns
Donra McCown
Larry Brown
Rick Howe
JD Drake

Score R Sh %
38/18 23 40 57.50
31/26 17 40 42.50
27/23 19 40 47.50
26/26 21 40 52.50
59/10 24 40 60.00
38/21 27 40 67.50
15/33 12 40 30.00
37/28 22 40 55.00
63/3 27 40 B7.50
20/18 27 40 B67.50
16/37 17 40 42.50
B4/ B 25 40 6250
13/25 25 40 62.50
41/17 27 40 B7.50
12/43 20 40 50.00
544 18 40 45.00
18/38 23 40 57.50
3022 21 40 5250
41/14 24 40 B60.00
17/22 22 40 55.00
12/35 24 40 60.00
633 465 B840 55.36
Score R Sh %
42/12 18 40 45.00
25/37 15 40 37.50
11/36 13 40 32.50
30/13 22 40 55.00
54/6 21 40 52.50
6/ 54 11 40 27.50
30/43 16 40 40.00
34/11 18 40 45.00
25/26 25 40 62.50
18/40 19 40 47.50
52/11 21 40 52.50
31/27 19 40 47.50
25/40 14 40 35.00
27/14 19 40 47.50
27/22 20 40 50.00
19/36 22 40 55.00
20036 15 40 37.50
73/3 23 40 5750
44 11 25 40 62.50
20/23 18 40 47.50
1/ 57.50
643 308 B840 47.38

Dick Perkins 13-8
Opponent

Brad Heth
Toni Sloper
Richard Altis
Bert Logsdon
Mel Bruemmer
Randy Rein
Thomas Prokop
Bobby Schwent
Jim Howard
Melanie Zerr
Ray Groskinsky
Leonard Razim
Joshua Qlson
Sharon Chiddister
Penny Steinke
Austin Bailey
Quincy Johnson
Virgle McCown
James Kinney Jr
Scoft Bedard
Terry Beagle

Brian Herbst 2-18

Oppanent
Dale Lipovsky
Lonny Trangsrud
James Driver
Jason Clark
Bo Oligschlaeger
Larry Grabowski
Gordon Schmidt
Jennifer Gegg
Kent Houston
Edward Griffith
Cliff Erickson
Robert Bowser
Mark Smith
Herschel Walters
Ken Heinritz
Bob Vandivier
George Parsons
Jerry Weller
Laura Johnson
Theresa Howe
Tom Willlams

46.34%

Scoe R 8Bh %
40/8 21 40 52.50
26/15 20 40 50.00
29/24 23 40 57.50
21/27 21 40 52.50
46/12 24 40 60.00
33/24 22 40 55.00
41/11 22 40 55.00
55/5 27 40 B7.50
29/15 20 40 50.00
22/39 12 40 30.00
38/22 18 40 45.00
17/286 18 40 45.00
48f/2 30 40 75.00
17/20 18 40 45.00
14/32 20 40 50.00
17/46 18 40 45.00
33/14 16 40 40.00
17/22 22 40 55.00
437D 27 40 B87.50
35/23 18 40 45.00
6/31 21 40 52.50
827 43B B840 52.14
Score R 5h %
28/27 18 40 45.00
20027 13 40 32.50
19/27 14 40 35.00
11/44 12 40 30.00
31/14 © 40 2250
4/52 14 40 35.00
19/48 8 40 20.00
750 11 40 27.50
13/46 11 40 27.50
1/ 85 6 40 15.00
13/44 6 40 15.00
16/48 13 40 32.50
19/65 12 40 30.00
15/47 16 40 40.00
20/38 16 40 40.00
8/63 10 40 25.00
19/22 17 40 42.50
8/41 12 40 30.00
20/28 9 40 2250
4/51 15 40 37.50
~ 13/47 14 40 35.00

308 256 840

30.48



13

Wisconsin # 4

Donna Berquam 13-8

Opponent
JD Drake
Linda Reeber
Kent Houston
David Schneider
Larry Grabowski
Thomas Prokop
Theresa Howe
Mick Gillette
Melanie Zerr
Joe Smith
Ray Groskinsky
Aleena Lepak
Julia K Charlton
Larry Brown
Cori Stoverink
Helen Hawkinson
Tom Kudrna
Joshua Clson
Daniel Lessman
Kenneth Tate
George Parsons

Cindy Castellano
Opponent

Terry Beagle
Tammy Newkirk
Denise Haye
Rodney Brewster
Jim Larson
Jeff Washburn
Shelly Martinez
James Driver
Edward Griffith
Tom Tabat
Bruce McLinn
Ken Heinritz
Archie Sexton
Wesley Stoverink
Donra McCown
Andy Olson
Keith Johnson
Mark Smith
Robert Bowser
Bob Vandivier
Quincy Johnson

Score R
10/41 14
37/25 20
31/17 24
48/ 16 23
14147 17
86/7 28
10/44 15
25/31 20
21126 24
so/6 27
36/20 24
24/21 21
22/268 17
29/17 23
43/25 23
47115 25
76/ 4
43/15 23
25/26 18
8/38 15
24

38-46

]
35.00

§0.00
60.00
57.50
42.50
65.00
37.50
50.00
60.00

8%
38

3388

i 24
707 449

10-11

Score R
13/ 35
26/ 31
58/ 12
32/13
20/ 32
26/ 22
32/ 28
27/ 33
14/ 41
15/ 40
35/ 21
251 34
36/ 22
27/ 30
34/ 19
42/ 15
51/ 5

29/ 44
5/ 33

17/ 35
722 21

40

SENGIGR
5588888

40.00
32.50
62.50
35.00
37.50
50.00
47.50
47.50
40.00
30.00
47.50
47.50
45.00

plassssnas
olzgazgagy

601 370

840

45.54%

Lonny Trangsrud 11-10
Opponent

Tom Williams
Brian Herbst
John Steele
Bobby Schwent
Randy Rein
Gardon Schmidt
Rick Howe
Richard Altis
Steven Johnson
Bert Logsdon
Martin Papesh
Jim Bilderback
Herschel Walters
Laura Johnson
Jerry Weller
Eric Dehkes
Sam Godbouldt
Ray Volkers
Sam Mataya
Austin Bailey
Denise Daly

Joni Sloper 4-17

nen
Andrew Adams
Dick Perkins
Jim Howard
Jennifer Gegg
John Meyer
Patti Oakes
Scott Bedard
Gina Baker
Gregg Craven
Jason Clark
Cliff Erickson
Penny Steinke
Sharon Chiddister
James Kinney Jr
Virgle McCown
Brad Heth
Bo Oligschlaeger
Jim Aleckson
Leonard Razim
Dennis Reid
Mark Burns

Scoe R Sh %
31726 22 40 55.00
27/20 15 40 37.50
23/28 189 40 47.50
38/14 18 40 4750
35/23 21 40 5250
40/18 23 40 57.50
24/30 22 40 55.00
22/38 21 40 52.50
16/48 13 40 32.50
6/ 58 14 40 35.00
30/33 21 40 52.50
28/24 26 40 65.00
18/35 20 40 50.00
218 21 40 52.50
40/26 20 40 50.00
42/10 22 40 55.00
38/27 17 40 42.50
27/30 23 40 57.50
43/10 21 40 52.50
19/33 16 40 40.00
§/32 18 40 45.00
573 414 8B40 49.29
R sSh %
16/49 13 40 32.50
15/26 17 40 4250
3r11 19 40 47.50
10/38 12 40 30.00
21736 17 40 4250
23/29 12 40 30.00
13/35 15 40 37.50
28/23 21 40 52.50
26/38 18 40 4000
20030 11 40 27.50
16/31 13 40 32.50
3/ 64 10 40 25.00
22/30 14 40 35.00
38/18 11 40 27.50
11/46 14 40 3500
12748 11 40 27.50
42/11 18 40 45.00
6/ 61 g 40 2250
16/41 12 40 30,00
16/35 12 40 30.00
23/27 20 40 50.00
413 297 B840 3536



14 Missouri # 4 36-48 46.79%

John Steele 16-5 Jim Howard 8-13
Qpponent Scoe R 5h % Opponent Score R Sh %

Randy Rein 30/26 24 40 60.00 Larry Grabowski 19/46 16 40 40.00
Eric Dehkes 50/17 20 40 50.00 Dale Lipovsky 11/35 15 40 37.50
Lonny Trangsrud 28/23 21 40 52.50 Toni Sloper 11/37 10 40 25.00
Gina Baker 3917 22 40 55.00 Richard Altis 15/34 19 40 47.50
Andrew Adams 3/ 46 16 40 40.00 Tom Williams 31/32 18 40 45.00
Jason Clark 20 21 40 52.50 Joe Smith 14/38 17 40 4250
Bo Oligschiaeger 60/9 27 40 B67.50 Sam Godbouldt 38/13 23 40 57.50
Bobby Schwent 42/18 21 40 52.50 Jennifer Gegg 44/18 17 40 4250
Linda Roeber 26/25 25 40 62.50 Dick Perkins 15/29 14 40 35.00
Gordon Schmidt 32/30 18 40 45.00 Joe Mueller 15/30 18 40 45.00
Scott Bedard 41714 23 40 57.50 Rick Howe 18/31 21 40 52.50
Jim Aleckson 9/42 16 40 40.00 Joshua Olson 49/15 25 40 62.50
Sam Mataya 35/6 25 40 62.50 Daniel Lessman 24/28 17 40 4250
Larry Brown 36/18 23 40 57.50 Wesley Stoverink 47/10 21 40 5250
Donra McCown 46/6 22 40 55.00 Cori Stoverink 25/33 18 40 45.00
Aleena Lepak 18/35 23 40 57.50 Jim Bilderback 25/28 20 40 50.00
Austin Bailey 2122 21 40 52.50 Dennis Reid 27114 25 40 6250
Quincy Johnson 26/11 23 40 57. Mark Bumns 27122 17 40 4250
Julia K Charlton 28/18 21 40 52.50 Sharon Chiddister 16/38 14 40 35.00
Cliff Erickson 35/26 23 40 57. Kerry Morris 52/2 21 40 5250
Steven Johnson 28/28 18 40 45.00 Gregg Craven 21/19 24 40 60.00

664 453 B840 53.93 544 380 B840 4643

‘Denise Haye 7-14 Kent Houston 5-16
Opponent Score R Sh % Opponent Scoe R Sh %

Jim Larson 23/26 18 40 45.00 John Meyer 14/34 17 40 4250
Helen Hawkinson 22/20 24 42 5714 Brad Heth 16/40 15 40 37.50
Cindy Casteilano 12/58 10 40 25.00 Donna Bergquam 17/31 20 40 50.00
Mick Gillette 5/49 15 40 37.50 James Driver 20/28 19 40 47.50
Terry Beagle 14/32 23 40 57.50 JD Drake 11/46 18 40 45.00
Bert Logsdon 10/38 21 40 52.50 Tom Tabat 30/36 14 40 35.00
Keith Johnson 48/4 24 40 60.00 Tom Kudma 60/12 17 40 4250
David Schneider 45/18 19 40 47.50 Rodney Brewster 3313 23 40 57.50
Tammy Newkirk 3/83 9 40 2250 Brian Herbst 46/13 19 40 47.50
Patti Oakes 28/29 18 40 45.00 Jeff Washburn 20035 13 40 32.50
Theresa Howe 5/38 13 40 3250 Shelly Martinez 27/34 13 40 32.50
Mark Smith 16/44 14 40 35.00 Ray Volkers 16/42 13 40 32.50
Leonard Razim M/a41 17 40 42.50 Robert Bowser 27/39 18 40 4500
Laura Johnson 47/20 20 40 50.00 James Kinney Jr 34/15 20 40 50.00
Virgle McCown 27/27 16 40 40.00 Jerry Weller 17/33 19 40 47.50
Penny Steinke 4/49 17 40 4250 Ken Heinritz 18/36 14 40 3500
Kenneth Tate 19/37 22 40 55.00 Bob Vandivier 13/41 17 40 4250
George Parsons 21732 17 40 4250 Denise Daly 11/37 17 40 4250
Archie Sexton 25/23 16 40 40.00 Herschel Walters i6/33 21 40 52.50
Ray Groskinsky 45/13 19 40 47.50 Martin Papesh 20/23 15 40 37.50
Edward Griffith 8/49 15 40 37.50 Melanie Zerr 27/29 21 40 52.50

439 367 842 4359 T 502 383 840 43.21



15 Illinois # 2

Leonard Razim 12-9

Opponent
Julia K Charlton
Ken Heinritz
Wesley Stoverink
Jerry Weller
Kenneth Tate
Denise Daly
Joshua Olson
Steven Johnson
Jason Clark
Tom Kudrma
Larry Grabowski
Martin Papesh
Shelly Martinez
Tom Williams
Dick Perkins
Denise Haye
Mick Gillette
Helen Hawkinson
Toni Sloper
Gordon Schmidt
Jennifer Gegg

Daniel Lessman 10-11

Opponent
Archie Sexton
Penny Steinke
Larry Brown
Cori Stoverink
Bob Vandivier
George Parsons
Jim Aleckson
Edward Griffith
Tom Tabat
Keith Johnson
John Meyer
Cliff Erickson
Rick Howe
JD Drake
Linda Roeber
Jim Howard
James Driver
Dale Lipovsky
Donna Berquam
Jeff Washburn
David Schneider

35.5-48.5

Scoe R Sh %
13/29 21 40 52.50
20/39 18 40 45.00
43/17 26 40 65.00
26/23 22 40 55.00
18/41 19 40 47.50
18/22 23 40 57.50
25/17 21 40 52,50
8/22 23 40 57.50
27/33 14 40 35.00
58/5 21 40 52.50
3/42 20 40 50.00
31/17 21 40 52.50
32/20 22 40 55.00
11/28 22 40 55.00
20/17 21 40 52.50
41/11 268 40 65.00
19/36 16 40 40.00
50/18 23 40 57.50
41/15 20 40 50.00
35/28 22 40 55.00
36/9 22 40 55.00
585 443 B840 52.74
Score R Sh %
34/38 15 40 37.50
4/58 14 40 35.00
§7/5 25 40 6250
25/26 16 40 40.00
4023 21 40 52.50
17/40 15 40 37.50
21/35 18 40 47.50
B/42 18 40 45.00
44/30 18 40 45.00
45/8 17 40 4250
10/42 18 40 45.00
/41 14 40 35.00
14/47 14 40 35.00
3/54 15 40 37.50
27/31 18 40 45.00
28/24 21 40 52.50
51/31 22 40 55.00
23/14 23 40 57.50
26/25 17 40 42.50
31/ 23 15 40 37.50
46/ 15 40 55.00
563 3?'.-* 840 4488

Robert Bowser 11-10

Opponent
Herschel Walters
Aleena Lepak
James Kinney Jr
Donra McCown
Austin Bailey
Quincy Johnson
Ray Volkers
Gregg Craven
Bert Logsdon
Mel Bruemmer
Pam Aiken
Ray Groskinsky
Theresa Howe
Andrew Adams
Brian Herbst
Kent Houston
Richard Altis
Andy Olson
Cindy Castellano
Joe Mueller
Bobby Schwent

Sam Mataya 2.5-18.5

nt

Sharon Chiddister

Jim Bilderback

Laura Johnson

Virgle McCown

Dennis Reid

Mark Burns

Mark Smith

Melanie Zerr

Joe Smith

Sam Godbouldt

Jim Larson

Kemry Morris

Scott Bedard

Terry Beagle

Tammy Newkirk

John Steele

Gina Baker

Brad Heth

Lonny Trangsrud

Patti Dakes

Rodney Brewster

45.06%

Score R 5h %
13/35 18 40 45.00
27/35 18 40 45.00
48/18 23 40 57.50
55/2 27 40 B7.50
23/50 17 40 42.50
32/21 17 40 4250
20033 23 40 57.50
24/15 25 40 62.50
26/33 22 40 55.00
50/18 21 40 52.50
18/30 20 40 50.00
38/16 23 40 57.50
16/38 20 40 50.00
4/39 18 40 47.50
49/16 22 40 55.00
327 23 40 5750
13/46 20 40 50.00
41/12 24 40 60.00
335 27 40 B7.50
52/12 15 40 37.50
20/34 17 40 42.50
651 441 B840 52.50
Score R Sh %%
11/46 10 40 25.00
6/57 14 40 35.00
1/36 8 40 20.00
19/31 13 40 3250
1/ 61 8 40 2250
23/30 15 40 37.50
17/34 17 40 4250
7151 13 40 3250
171 38 8 40 2250
39/39 13 40 3250
22/32 14 40 35.00
29/17 18 40 45.00
24/36 15 40 37.50
5/ 58 6 40 1500
6/ 64 8 40 20.00
6/ 35 16 40 40.00
11/54 10 40 25.00
7/ 50 7 40 17.50
10/43 12 40 30.00
37/10 12 40 30.00
23/28 14 40 35.00
330 253 840 3012



16

Jerry Weller 11.5-8.5

Opponent
Ray Groskinsky
Herschel Walters
Kenneth Tate
Leonard Razim
Jim Aleckson
Gregg Craven
Denise Daly
Penny Steinke
Helen Hawkinson
Larry Grabowski
Bert Logsdon
Lonny Trangsrud
James Kinney Jr
Jennifer Gegg
Kent Houston
Andrew Adams
Patti Oakes
Brian Herbst
Scolt Bedard
Mel Bruemmer
James Driver

Virgle McCown 8.5-12.5

Opponent
Martin Papesh
Julia K Charlton
Austin Bailey
Sam Mataya
Joshua Olson
Edward Griffith
Mark Bumns
Ken Heinritz
Eric Dehkes
Jim Larson
Joe Smith
Toni Sloper
Wesley Stoverink
David Schneider
Denise Haye
Tom Willlams
Jeff Washburn
Dick Perkins
Rick Howe
Sam Godbouldt
Gina Baker

Missouri # 3

34.5-49.5

Score R Sh %
51/5 22 40 55.00
18/48 16 40 40.00
21/21 25 40 62.50
23/26 22 40 55.00
16/24 28 40 65.00
32/21 25 40 62.50
24/28 26 40 65.00
19/36 24 40 60.00
23/15 24 40 60.00
25/31 24 40 60.00
17/48 19 40 47.50
26/40 17 40 42.50
42/22 17 40 4250
49/11 31 40 77.50
33/17 256 40 B2.50
37/19 28 40 70.00
37/12 20 40 50.00
41/8 22 40 55.00
10/30 20 40 50.00
44/16 22 40 55.00
_25/19 21 40 52.50
613 476 B840 56.67
R 5h %

40/9 24 40 60.00
16/ 31 17 40 42.50
20/32 17 40 42.50
31/19 16 40 40.00
18/ 21 16 40 40.00
15/41 18 40 45.00
8/57 10 40 25.00
17/57 14 40 35.00
40/16 20 40 50.00
30/27 15 40 37.50
23/40 14 40 35.00
46/11 24 40 60.00
20/31 18 40 45.00
41115 19 40 47.50
27/27 15 40 37.50
464 10 40 25.00
15/42 10 40 25.00
22/17 22 40 55.00
22/33 20 40 50.00
34/24 13 40 32.50
7161 15 40 37.50
495 347 840 41.31

Cori Stoverink 8.5-12.5
Opponent
Cliff Erickson
Sharon Chiddister
Bob Vandivier
Daniel Lessman
Ray Volkers
Melanie Zerr
George Parsons
Jim Bilderback
Brad Heth
Pam Aiken
Jason Clark
Donna Berquam
Larry Brown
Rodney Brewster
Jim Howard
JD Drake
Joe Mueller
Tammy Newkirk
Theresa Howe
Tom Kudma
Mick Gillette

Donra McCown 6-15
Opponent
Kermy Morris
Archie Sexton
Dennis Reid
Robert Bowser
Mark Smith
Steven Johnson
Quincy Johnson
Aleena Lepak
Andy Olson
John Meyer
Tom Tabat
Cindy Castellano
Laura Johnson
Bobby Schwent
John Steele
Terry Beagle
Thomas Prokop
Linda Roeber
Shelly Martinez
Keith Johnson
Richard Altis

44.35%

Scoe R Sh %
35/30 18 40 47.50
17/28 23 40 57.50
34/21 16 40 40.00
26/26 17 40 4250
20/28 18 40 4500
19/35 19 40 47.50
28/33 19 40 4750
7/82 13 40 32.50
26/34 18 40 45.00
17/36 14 40 35.00
40/22 17 40 42,50
25/43 16 40 40.00
22/21 16 40 40.00
29/32 13 40 3250
33/256 20 40 50.00
13/50 13 40 3250
43/33 22 40 55.00
22/30 18 40 45.00
12/42 15 40 37.50
64/7 18 40 45.00
21__ 40 52.50

560 365 B840 43.45
Score R Sh %
20/37 16 40 40.00
36/23 16 40 40.00
of 42 14 40 35.00
2/55 10 40 25.00
21427 20 40 50.00
27/34 23 40 57.50
23/33 16 40 40,00
16/43 13 40 32,50
24/14 24 40 60.00
12/54 16 40 40.00
39/15 19 40 47.50
19/34 13 40 32.50
7734 11 40 27.50
27/25 18 40 47.50
B/ 46 9 40 2250
7160 11 40 27.50
44/16 17 40 4250
3173 3 40 750
0/ 82 6 40 15.00
37/8 16 40 40.00
/75 __ 10 __ 40 25.00
379 302 B840 3595




17 Wisconsin #5 31.5-525 40.56%

Martin Papesh 12-9 CIiff Erickson 9-12
Opponent Score R Sh Score R Sh %
Virgle McCown 9/40 15 40 37.50 Cori Stoverink 30/35 17 40 42.50
Denise Daly 23/25 22 40 55.00 George Parsons 34/15 25 40 62.50
Aleena Lepak 39/16 28 40 65.00 Jim Bilderback 18/34 20 40 50.00
Dennis Reid 28/23 21 40 5250 Austin Bajley 18/34 18 40 45.00
Julia K Charlton 41/24 20 40 50.00 Herschel Walters 20125 21 40 52.50
James Kinney Jr 46/5 13 40 3250 Larry Brown 28/20 17 40 4250
Edward Griffith 2538 23 40 57.50 Melanie Zerr 18/25 24 40 60.00
Ray Volkers 9/39 15 40 37.50 Mark Smith 44/14 21 40 52.50
Larry Grabowski 14/40 17 40 42.50 John Meyer 23/34 13 40 3250
Richard Altis 15/32 18 40 45.00 Mick Gillette 14/1290 23 40 57.50
Lonny Trangsrud 33/30 22 40 55.00 Toni Sloper 31/16 19 40 47.50
Leonard Razim 17/31 16 40 40.00 Daniel Lessman 41/9 25 40 62.50
Jennifer Gegg 32/18 19 38 50.00 Bobby Schwent 3e/15 24 40 60.00
Tammy Newkirk 37116 24 40 60.00 Brian Herbst 44/13 13 40 32.50
Rick Howe 25/23 29 40 7250 Theresa Howe 13/48 20 40 50.00
Terry Beagle 10/48 17 40 4250 Tom Williams 18/40 18 40 40.00
Helen Hawkinson 20/18 24 40 60.00 Dale Lipovsky 24/19 25 40 62.50
Tom Tabat 28f22 21 40 S52.50 Joe Smith 21/23 15 40 37.50
Tom Kudrna 44/26 15 40 37.50 Mel Bruemmer 35/15 13 40 3250
Kent Houston 23/29 15 40 37.50 John Steele 26/35 20 40 50.00
Patti Oakes 46/17 20 40 650.00 Gordon Schmidt 26/28 16 40 40.00
5684 412 B838B 49.16 585 405 B40 4891
Bruce McLinn 1-2 Ray Groskinsky 6-15
Pam Aiken 24/37 16 40 40.00 Jerry Weller 951 7 40 1750
Gina Baker 27/15 20 40 50.00 Mk ELnG 19738 1040 2500
Cindy Castellano 21/35__14__ 40 _35.00 Ken Heinritz 18/32 20 40 50.00
72 50 120 41867 Kenneth Tate 21435 20 40 50.00
Archie Sexton 18/37 15 40 37.50
Laura Johnson 212 17 40 4250
Gregg Craven 16/30 20 40 50.00
Joshua Qlson 33/23 14 40 35.00
Kerry Morris  3.5-14.5 Jim Larson 20/34 11 40 27.50
Opponent Score R Sh o4 James Driver 13745 14 40 35.00
Donra McCown a7/20 19 40 47.50 Donna Berguam 20/36 18 40 45.00
Quincy Johnson 13/38 11 40 27.50 Robert Bowser 16/38 16 40 40.00
Penny Steinke /100 6 40 15.00 David Schneider 33/18 17 40 42.50
Bob Vandivier 12/47 8 40 20.00 gll_f:“l’?ﬂrkm % 33 E E ggﬂﬁg
Sharon Chiddister 5/56 7 40 17.50 y Martinez :
Wesley Stoverink 10/57 9 40 2250 Andrew Adams 12/58 13 40 32.50
Steven Johnson 9/36 15 40 37.50 Andy Olson 15/23 16 40 40.00
Jim Aleckson 6/55 12 40 30.00 Jason Clark 35/18 15 40 37.50
Sam Mataya 17/28 13 40 32.50 Bo Oligschiaeger 44/25 12 40 30.00
Rodney Brewster /25 15 40 37.50 Denise Haye 13/45 11 40 27.50
Linda Roeber 11/ B2 B 40 20.00 Joe Mueller 27126 14 40 35.00
Scott Bedard %61 10 40 25.00 444 307 840 36.
JD Drake 10/45 14 40 35.00
Brad Heth 18/27 12 40 30.00
Bert Logsdon 876 3 40 7.50
Sam Godbouldt 26/22 9 40 2250
Jim Howard 2152 7 40 1750
Jeff Washbumn 28/28 10 40 25.00

251 188 720 26.11



Eric Dehkes

18

Minnesota # 2

Dale Lipovsky 7-7

Brian Herbst
Jim Howard
David Schneider
Thomas Prokop
Shelly Martinez
Terry Beagle
Bert Logsdon
Jim Larson

Tom Kudma
Cliff Erickson
Daniel Lessman
Mark Smith
Penny Steinke
Bob Vandivier

Andy Olson 4-9
Opponent
Sam Godbouldt
Melanie Zerr
Gina Baker
Donra McCown
Larry Brown
George Parsons
Archie Sexton
Cindy Castellano
Ray Groskinsky
Robert Bowser
Jim Aleckson

Aleena Lepak
Dennis Reid

2414
Opponent
Linda Roeber
John Steele
Bobby Schwent
Gordon Schmidt
Theresa Howe
Tom Williams
Tom Tabat
Larry Grabowski
Bo Qligschlasger
Edward Griffith
Richard Altis
Wirgle McCown
Laura Johnson
Denise Daly
Herschel Walters
Lonny Trangsrud

27128
35/ 11
23122
38/ 17
21/9
20/ 29
14/ 28
20/ 14
44/ 2
19/ 24
14/ 23
21/ 35
26/ 33
31/15
362

Score
36/ 18
B/ 52

30/ 24
14/ 24
25/ 49
30/ 24
28/ 30
15/ 42
23/ 15
127 41
25/ 48
3/ 65

8/ 40

R sh %
19 40 47.50
23 40 57.50
16 40 40.00
19 40 47.50
25 40 62.50
21 40 52.50
26 40 65.00
26 40 65.00
16 40 40.00
24 40 60.00
20 40 50.00
22 40 55.00
26 40 65,00
26 40 65.00
309 560 55.18
R Sh %
14 40 35.00
11 40 27.50
19 40 47.50
21 40 52.50
14 40 35.00
15 40 37.50
10 40 25.00
12 40 30.00
20 40 50.00
14 40 35.00
16 40 40.00
8 40 20.00
11__ 40 27.50

256

Score
12/ 42

17/ 60
13/ 41
14/ 48
8/ 85
18/ 37
17/ 43
18/ 34
28/ 15
10/ 53
12/ 61
16/ 40
20/ 19
18/ 38
16/ 41
10/ 42
248

185 520 35.58

R Sh %
9 40 2250
7 40 17.50
10 40 25.00
9 40 2250
13 40 32.50
17 40 42.50
10 40 25.00
17 40 42.50
17 40 42.50
12 40 30.00
9 40 2250
13 40 32,50
16 40 40.00
16 40 40.00
17 40 42.50

12 40 30.00
204 640 31.88

31-53

Brad Heth 14-7

Opponent
Dick Perkins
Kent Houston
Rodney Brewster
Jeff Washburn
Scott Bedard
Andrew Adams
Jason Clark
Randy Rein
Mel Bruemmer
Steven Johnson
James Driver
Cori Stoverink
James Kinney Jr
Mark Burns
Sharon Chiddister
Toni Sloper
Kerry Morris
Sam Mataya
Ray Volkers
Ken Heinritz
Kenneth Tate

Helen Hawkinson 4-16

Opponent
Tammy Newkirk
Denise Haye
Jennifer Gegg
Joe Mueller
Rick Howe
JD Drake
Joe Smith
John Meyer
Gregg Craven
Mick Gillette
Jerry Weller
Wesley Stoverink
Quincy Johnson
Julia K Chariton
Donna Berquam
Martin Papesh
Leonard Razim
Joshua Olson
Jim Bilderback
Austin Bailey

43.13%

Score R Sh %
9/40 12 40 30.00
40/16 23 40 57.50
83/9 31 40 77.50
21/31 19 40 47.50
42/9 23 40 57.50
4144 15 40 37.50
38/15 19 40 47.50
36/19 23 40 57.50
41/15 15 40 37.50
10/45 14 40 3500
38/13 21 40 5250
34/26 21 40 52.50
45/29 19 40 47.50
47/16 24 40 B0.00
26/23 18 40 45.00
49/12 23 40 57.50
27/18 17 40 42.50
50/7 20 40 50.00
16/34 17 40 4250
10/ 44 15 40 37.50
9/40 15 40 37.50
651 404 840 48.10
Score R Sh %
18/38 15 40 37.50
20/22 23 42 54.76
29/20 15 40 37.50
43/16 21 40 52.50
19/20 14 40 35.00
17/40 19 40 47.50
34/21 21 40 52.50
g/50 11 40 27.50
g/68 10 40 25.00
18/37 16 40 40.00
15/23 20 40 50.00
4130 22 40 B55.00
18/28 17 40 42.50
25/28 20 40 50.00
15/47 13 40 32,50
18/20 24 40 60.00
18/50 12 40 30.00
17/35 17 40 4250
18/46 19 40 47.50
21/36 19 40 47.50
420 348 802 43.39



19 Missouri #5 23-61 40.24%

Wesley Stoverink 912 tLaura Johnson 7-14
Opponent Score R Sh % Opponent Score R Sh %

Austin Bailey 16/27 25 40 62.50 Kenneth Tate 14/47 20 40 5000
Mark Smith 17/38 18 40 45.00 Joshua Qlson 26/13 15 40 37.50
Leonard Razim 17143 18 40 45.00 Sam Mataya 36/10 15 40 37.50
Denise Daly 12/40 22 40 §5.00 Quincy Johnson 22/25 189 40 47.50
Edward Griffith 7137 21 40 5250 Steven Johnson 24/34 21 40 5250
Kerry Morris 57/10 23 40 57.50 Ray Groskinsky 12/32 10 40 25.00
Sharon Chiddister 22135 17 40 4250 Archie Sexton 28/29 16 40 40.00
Ken Heinritz 24/26 24 40 60.00 Aleena Lepak 19/29 20 40 50.00
Pam Aiken 32116 21 40 52.50 Larry Grabowski 21744 17 40 42.50
Helen Hawkinson 30/41 18 40 45.00 Eric Dehkes 19/20 15 40 37.50
Cindy Castellano 30/27 20 40 50.00 Lonny Trangsrud af 21 18 40 45.00
Tom Tabat 22/20 14 40 35.00 Jason Clark 21738 13 40 32.50
Virgle McCown 3/20 22 40 55.00 Donra McCown T 20 40 50.00
Jim Howard 10047 11 40 27.50 Denise Haye 20047 12 40 30.00
Jennifer Gegg 21423 20 40 50.00 David Schneider 1917 21 40 52.50
Joe Mueller vy 22 40 55.00 Jeff Washburm aB/17 17 40 42.50
Terry Beagle 6/57 14 40 35.00 JD Drake 17/30 23 40 57.50
Scott Bedard 32/27 17 40 4250 Shelly Martinez 21/32 14 40 3500
Tammy Newkirk 14/41 15 40 37.50 Brian Herbst 28/20 12 40 30.00
James Driver 32127 21 40 52.50 Gina Baker 16/38 18 40 45.00
Keith Johnson _35/16 23 40 57.50 Mel Bruemmer 43/27 19 40 47.50

504 406 B840 48.33 487 355 840 42.26

Larry Brown 4-17 James Kinney Jr 3-18
Opponent Scoe R Sh % Opponent Scoe R Sh %

Dennis Reid 35/44 18 40 45.00 Bob Vandivier 15/44 16 40 40.00
Jim Aleckson 12/31 12 40 30.00 Ray Volkers 22/23 N 40 27.50
Daniel Lessman 5/ 57 9 40 2250 Robert Bowser 18/48 13 40 3250
George Parsons 25/31 19 40 47.50 Mark Burns 11/42 12 40 30.00
Melanie Zerr 16/48 16 40 40.00 Gregg Craven 27/43 14 40 35.00
Clifi Erickson 20/28 13 40 3250 Martin Papesh 5/ 46 3 40 750
Julia K Charlton 18/32 17 40 42.50 Herschel Wallers 6/ 45 11 40 27.50
Penny Steinke 12/60 16 40 40.00 Jim Bilderback 12/46 14 40 35.00
John Meyer 17/42 15 40 37.50 Jim Larson 8/ 45 11 40 27.50
Andy Olson 48/25 22 40 55.00 Brad Heth 29/45 13 40 32.50
Donna Berquam 17/29 20 40 50.00 Toni Sloper 18/ 38 8 40 20.00
Bert Logsdon 7149 17 40 42.50 Joe Smith 17/54 13 40 32,50
Cori Stoverink 217122 17 40 4250 Jerry Weller 22142 89 40 22.50
John Steele 19/35 18 40 45.00 Kent Houston 15/34 16 40 40.00
Bobby Schwent 327 19 40 47.50 Rodney Brewster 27123 12 40 30.00
Patti Oakes 30/20 18 40 47.50 Thomas Prokop 3s/18 15 40 37.50
Andrew Adams 12/43 17 40 4250 Tom Williams 11/81 13 40 32.50
Rick Howe 18/41 13 40 3250 Theresa Howe 2/ 68 8 40 20.00
Linda Roeber 11/44 14 40 35.00 Dick Perkins 8/ 43 17 40 42.50
Richard Altis o/ 45 15 40 37.80 Mick Gillette 8/ 55 B 40 20.00
Tom Kudrna 65/6 20 40 5000 Bo Oligschiaeger 25/22 8 40 20.00

451 346 B840 41.19 344 245 B840 2817




20 Minnesota # 3

Gordon Schmidt 5-13

Theresa Howe
Bert Logsdon
Tom Kudma
Randy Rein

Eric Dehkes
Lonny Trangsrud
Mick Gillette
Brian Herbst
Andrew Adams
John Steele
Joshua Olson
Rodney Brewster
Ken Heinritz
Sharon Chiddister
Austin Bailey
Mark Burns
Leonard Razim
Cliff Erickson

Joe Mueller 4-13

Opponent
Shelly Martinez
Tom Tabat
Bo Oligschlaeger
John Meyer
Helen Hawkinson
Tom Williams
Jim Howard
Mark Smith
Steven Johnson
Jennifer Gegg
Penny Steinke
Herschel Walters
Wesley Stoverink
Cori Stoverink
Quincy Johnson
Robert Bowser
Ray Groskinsky

23-61
Score R Sh %
14/34 15 40 37.50
22/23 19 40 47.50
67/4 25 40 62.50
12/32 19 40 47.50
48/14 20 40 50.00
18/40 16 40 40.00
21/38 20 40 50.00
48/19 17 40 42.50
21/26 23 40 57.50
30/132 15 40 37.50
16/30 19 40 47.50
36/17 20 40 50.00
18/33 21 40 52.50
24/25 15 40 37.50
15/41 16 40 40.00
22/27 18 40 45.00
28/35 19 40 47.50
_28/26 17 40 4250
488 334 720 46.39
Score R Sh %
23/36 17 40 4250
13/23 16 40 40.00
55/1 18 40 45.00
14/40 18 40 45.00
16/43 12 40 30.00
941 17 40 42.50
30/15 23 40 57.50
12/26 22 40 55.00
30/28 26 40 65.00
26/20 20 40 50.00
4146 18 40 45.00
11/52 10 40 25.00
17/37 14 40 35.00
33/43 19 40 47.50
21/31 14 40 35.00
12/52 & 40 1250
26/27 14 _ 40 _35.00
352 283 680 41.62

39.02%
Jeff Washburmn 7.5-9.5
Opponent Score R Sh %
Rick Howe 8/ 32 17 40 4250
Joe Smith 3116 19 40 47.50
Sam Godbouldt 27/33 14 40 35.00
Pam Aiken 22/38 16 40 40.00
Brad Heth 3121 22 40 55.00
Cindy Castellano 22/126 19 40 4750
Richard Altis 25/28 18 40 45.00
Linda Roeber 43/30 19 40 47.50
Kent Houston 35/20 18 40 4500
Ray Volkers 16/3¢ 14 40 3500
Edward Griffith 9/ 63 12 40 30.00
Laura Johnson 17/38 10 40 25.00
Virgle McCown 42/15 18 40 45.00
Kenneth Tate 41/19 24 40 60.00
George Parsons 24/23 20 40 50.00
Daniel Lessman 23/31 13 40 3250
Kerry Morris 28/28 11 40 27.50
445 284 680 41.76
Pattl Oakes 4.5-11.5
Opponent Scoe R 5h %
Toni Sloper 29/23 14 40 35.00
James Driver 19/38 16 40 40.00
Tammy Newkirk 33/16 16 40 40.00
Terry Beagle 2141 17 40 4250
Denise Haye 29/29 19 40 47.50
Jim Aleckson 38/27 19 40 47.50
Melanie Zerr 18/47 14 40 35.00
David Schneider 377116 17 40 42.50
Aleena Lepak 24/32 22 40 55.00
Julia K Charlton 12/37 15 40 37.50
Larry Brown 20/30 15 40 37.50
Jerry Weller 12/37 13 40 32.50
Dennis Reid 13/50 15 40 37.50
Denise Daly 6/ 55 11 40 27.50
Sam Mataya 10/37 4 40 10.00
Martin Papesh _17/468 11 40 27.50
337 238 B40 37.19
JThomas Prokop 2-14
Opponent Score R Sh %
Scolt Bedard 19/46 13 40 3250
Jason Clark 17412 13 40 32.50
Keith Johnson 30/21 16 40 40.00
Larry Grabowski 12143 15 40 37.50
Dale Lipovsky 17/38 11 40 27.50
Donna Berquam 7/ 66 7 40 17.50
Gina Baker 14144 12 40 30.00
Dick Perkins 11/41 11 40 27.50
JD Drake 11/53 11 40 27.50
Gregg Craven 13/58 11 40 27.50
Bobby Schwent 15/40 9 40 22.50
Jim Bilderback 4 57 13 4D 32.50
Archie Sexton 16/38 7 40 17.50
James Kinney Jr 18/36 9 40 2250
Donra McCown 16/44 B 40 20.00
Bob Vandivier 11/ 40 6 40 15.00
231 172 640 26.88
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Jennifer Gegg 7-14 Bobby Schwent 3.5-17.5
Opponent Scoe R Sh % Opponent Scoe R Sh %

Bo Oligschlaeger 37/13 13 40 3250 Sam Godbouldt 20128 9 40 2250
Larry Grabowski 20/44 16 40 40.00 Jim Larson 21/21 18 40 45.00
Helen Hawkinson 20/29 13 40 3250 Eric Dehkes 41/13 19 40 47.50
Toni Sloper 38/10 22 40 55.00 Lonny Trangsrud 14/38 12 40 30.00
Gina Daker 24/36 14 40 3500 Richard Altis 4/ 65 10 40 25.00
Jason Clark 49/11 22 40 55.00 Bert Logsdon 15/37 20 40 5000
Jim Howard 18/44 10 40 2500 John Steele 18/42 13 40 32.50
Brian Herbst 50/7 24 40 60.00 Dick Perkins 555 11 40 27.50
Scott Bedard 14/47 13 40 3250 Theresa Howe 1/ 60 6 40 15.00
Martin Papesh 19/32 17 38 4474 Cliff Erickson 15/39 16 40 40,00
Edward Griffith 16/39 18 40 45.00 Gregg Craven B/43 14 40 35.00
Andrew Adams 13/55 15 40 37.50 Terry Beagle 12/55 12 40 30.00
Joe Mueller 20/26 18 40 45.00 Thomas Prokop 40/15 18 40 45.00
Jerry Weller 11/49 18 40 45.00 Donra McCown 25/27 18 40 45.00
Wesley Stoverink 23721 21 40 52.50 Larry Brown 27/31 18 40 45.00
Quincy Johnson 40/24 21 40 52.50 Denise Daly 12/20 21 4D 5250
Julia K Charlton 25/28 19 40 47.50 Sharon Chiddister 27/32 19 40 47.50
Aleena Lepak 7147 16 40 4000 Jim Bilderback 27/41 19 40 47.50
Bob Vandivier 2133 20 40 50.00 Dennis Reid 20027 18 40 4500
Joshua Olson 22/21 17 40 4250 Ray Volkers 11/42 16 40 40.00
Leonard Razim _9/36__ 13 40 3250 Robert Bowser 34/29 18 40 45.00

486 360 B83B 4296 387 325 840 3B.6Y

Rodney Brewster 4-17 David Schneider 2-19
Opponent Scoe R Sh % Opponent Score R Sh %

Mel Bruemmer 50/10 16 40 40.00 Keith Johnson 24/10 17 40 4250
Pam Aiken 21/46 14 40 35.00 John Meyer 18/34 20 40 50.00
Brad Heth 9/ 63 13 40 32.50 Dale Lipovsky 22123 15 40 37.50
Cindy Castellano 13/ 32 8 40 22.50 Donna Berquam 16/46 11 40 27.50
James Driver 29/41 15 40 37.50 Mick Gillette 13/36 18 40 4500
Tom Tabat 20021 21 40 52.50 Joe Smith 15/25 15 40 37.50
Kent Houston 13/33 17 40 4250 Denise Haye i6/45 10 40 25.00
Tammy Newkirk 28/37 18 40 45.00 Linda Roeber 11/34 12 40 30.00
Rick Howe 13/47 13 40 32.50 Shelly Martinez 27/38 14 40 35.00
Kerry Morris 25/30 13 40 3250 Ray Groskinsky 18/33 12 40 30.00
Melanie Zerr 8/ 61 9 40 2250 Steven Johnson 21/28 20 40 50.00
Tom Williams 1362 12 40 30.00 JD Crake 10/68 11 40 27.50
Gordon Schmidt 17/368 15 40 37.50 Patti Oakes 16/37 11 40 27.50
Cori Stoverink 32128 15 40 37.50 Virgle McCown 15741 11 40 27.50
James Kinney Jr 23/27 13 40 32.50 Laura Johnson 17/19 20 40 50.00
Mark Burns 36/19 22 40 55.00 George Parsons 17/26 15 40 37.50
Herschel Walters 23128 17 40 42.50 Archie Sexton 39/20 15 40 3750
Penny Steinke 4/ 65 8 40 20.00 Ken Heinritlz 13/56 13 40 32.50
Austin Bailey 15/40 11 40 27.50 Kenneth Tate 26/38 15 40 3750
Jim Aleckson 22/35 16 40 40.00 Mark Smith 16/45 13 40 32.50
Sam Mataya 28/23 14 40 35.00 Daniel Lessman L15/46 . 13 40 32,50

442 301 B40 35.83 3068 301 840 35.83
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Opponent
Bobby Schwent
Jeff Washburn
Tom Williams
James Driver
Tammy Newkirk
Jim Howard
Andy Olson
Sam Mataya
Joshua Olson
Archie Sexton
Austin Bailey
Denise Daly
Tom Tabat
Lonny Trangsrud
Steven Johnson
Kerry Marris
Virgle McCown

Keith Johnson 1-16

Opponent
David Schneider
Thomas Prokop
Shelly Martinez
Richard Altis
Linda Roeber
Denise Haye
Randy Rein
Daniel Lessman
Jim Aleckson
Sharon Chiddister
Jim Bilderback
Mark Bums
Jason Clark
Cindy Castellano
Melanie Zerr
Donra McCown

Wesley Stoverink

Missouri # 7

Sam Godbouldt 2.5-14.5

3.5-80.5

Score R Sh %
20/20 10 40 25.00
33/27 18 40 45.00
9/36 13 40 32.50
24/33 22 40 55.00
10/58 9 40 2250
13/38 17 40 4250
18f 36 8 40 22.50
39/39 12 40 30.00
16/28 10 40 25.00
25/36 12 40 30.00
13/34 15 40 37.50
i0/51 9 40 2250
20/35 B8 40 20.00
27/38 13 40 3250
12/57 12 40 30.00
22/26 6 40 15.00
24/34 10 40 2500
344 205 680 30.15
Scoe R Sh %
10/34 11 40 27.50
21/30 14 40 35.00
10/61 9 40 2250
3/ 70 7 40 17.50
&6/ 54 B 40 20.00
4/48 11 40 27.50
15/57 10 40 25.00
8/ 45 6 40 15.00
5/56 10 40 25.00
4/ 63 7 40 17.50
14/54 13 40 32.50
25/22 14 4D 35.00
17/31 12 40 30.00
5/ 51 6 40 15.00
4/ 54 8 40 20.00
8r3ar 8 40 20,00
16/35 16 40 40.00
175 170 680 25.00

22.02%
Mel Bruemmer 0-16
Opponent Scor R Sh %
Rodney Brewster 10/50 4 40 10.00
Rick Howe 7148 16 40 40.00
JO Drake 10/49 12 40 30.00
Mick Gillette 8/ 63 5 40 1250
Dick Perkins 12/46 14 40 35.00
Jim Larson 12/40 12 40 30.00
Brad Heth 15/41 7 40 17.50
Robert Bowser 18/50 13 40 3250
Ray Volkers 18/62 14 40 35.00
Penny Steinke 4/65 10 40 2500
Kenneth Tate 6/ 65 5 40 1250
Quincy Johnson 5/ 56 6 40 15.00
Bert Logsdon 10/36 13 40 3250
Cliff Erickson 15/36 7 40 17.50
Jerry Weller 16/44 13 40 32.50
Laura Johnson _27/43 14 40 35.00
203 165 640 25.78
Bo Oligschlaeger 017
Opponent Score R 5Sh %
Jennifer Gegg 13/ 37 6 40 15.00
Joe Mueller 1/ 55 4 40 10.00
Scott Bedard 2/ 56 1 40 250
Andrew Adams 12744 11 40 27.50
Brian Herbst 14/31 5§ 40 1250
John Steele 9/60 10 40 25.00
John Meyer 6/ 63 11 40 27.50
Eric Dehkes 15/28 12 40 30.00
Mark Smith 6/ 62 6 40 15.00
Julia K Charlton B/ 68 3 40 7.50
Ken Heinritz 774 8 40 20.00
Bob Vandivier 1174 6 40 15.00
Joe Smith 1/ 59 7 40 17.50
Toni Sloper 11/42 11 40 27.50
Gregg Craven 8/ 489 14 40 35.00
Ray Groskinsky 25/44 8 40 20.00
James Kinney Jr 22126 7 40 17.50
161 130 680 19.12
Jom Kudrna 0-17
Opponent Score R 8h %
Gordon Schmidt 4 67 5 40 1250
Theresa Howe 0/ B2 5 40 12.50
Terry Beagle 7163 2 40 5.00
Gina Baker 2/ 75 2 40 500
Kent Houston 12/ 80 3 40 7.50
Larry Grabowski 4/ 73 7 40 17.50
Dale Lipovsky 2/ 44 4 40 10.00
Lecnard Razim 5/ 58 5 40 12,50
Herschel Walters 1/ 87 1 40 2.50
Aleena Lepak 2/ 59 2 40 5.00
Dennis Reid /64 5 40 1250
George Parsons 6/ 64 5 40 1250
Donna Berguam 4/ 78 3 40 7.50
Edward Griffith 3/ 70 5 40 1250
Martin Papesh 26/44 11 40 27.50
Cori Stoverink 7164 2 40 5.00
Larry Brown 6/ 65 3 40 750
100 70 680 10.29



